APPENDUX D.5. - RIT PILOT TEAM MEMBERS


	        NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	     PHONE # 
	                  EMAIL 

	Albergo, Joe
	OUSD(AT&L)/ARA
	(703) 695-5166
	Joe.Albergo@osd.mil

	Bedingfield, John
	AF PEO C2&CS
	(703)588-6206
	John.bedingfield@pentagon.af.mil

	Begliutti, Regina
	OSD(PA&E)
	  (703) 695-0119
	regina.begliutti@osd.pentagon.mil

	Besselman, Joe
	AF PEO C2&CS
	(703)588-6206
	Joe.Besselman@pentagon.af.mil

	Bolluyt, Robert
	OASD(HA)/TMIP
	  (703) 379-0861x229
	robert.bolluyt@tma.osd.mil

	Boyd, Ray
	NII – DASD (DCIO) 
	  (703) 602-0980 180
	ray.boyd@osd.mil

	Campbell, Alice

	OASD(TMA) MHS CID
	  (703) 681-8843
	alice.campbell@tma.osd.mil

	Clausen, Jim
	NII – DASD (DCIO)
	 (703) 602-0980 x169
	james.clausen@osd.mil

	Coker, George
	DISA/AP1
	  (703) 882-1223
	cokerg@ncr.disa.mil

	Cribbs, Mike
	OUSD(AT&L) Def Sys /DT&E 
	  (703) 412-3696
	mike.cribbs@dteso.com

	Dickover, Noel
	DASD(DCIO)
	(703) 818-1383
	Noel.Dickover.ctr@osd.mil

	Engelbert, Mary Ann
	DASN C4I/EW/Space
	  (703) 614-6854
	engelbert.maryann@hq.navy.mil

	Fornaro, Mark
	PEO EIS Army
	  (703) 806-0690
	fornarom@eis.army.mil

	Gonterman, Kaye
	DISA/APC2
	  (703) 882-1666
	gontermk@ncr.disa.mil

	Gordon, Larry
	OSD/DOT&E (IDA)
	  (703) 845-6875
	cgordon@ida.org

	Huangfu, Austin
	OSD/DOT&E
	  (703) 681-3835
	ahuangfu@dote.osd.mil

	Larson, Sharon
	OASD(HA)IMT&R
	  (703) 681-9530
	sharon.larson@tma.osd.mil

	Marro, Mike
	NII – DASD Programs
	  (703) 602-2720x150
	michael.marro.ctr@osd.mil

	Mullins, Dave
	NII - DASD Programs 
	  (703) 602-2585
	dave.mullins@osd.mil

	O’Brien, Theresa
	AFCAA
	(703) 604-0394
	theresa.o’brien@pentagon.af.mil

	Parmele, Truman
	DASD(DCIO) A&I
	  (703) 607-0502
	truman.parmele@osd.mil

	Peter, Mike
	DASN C4I/EW/Space
	  (703) 614-6915
	peter.mike@hq.navy.mil

	Peter, Russ
	AF PEO C2 & CS
	  (703) 588-6468
	russell.peter@pentagon.af.mil

	Richardson, Ronald
	AF CIO/P
	  (703) 601-4970
	ronald.richardson2@pentagon.af.mil

	Sadauskas, Leonard
	NII – DASD (DCIO)
	  (703) 602-0980x102
	leonard.sadauskas@osd.mil

	Shanahan, Ray
	DTGSO
	  (703) 412-3679
	ray.shanahan@dtgso.com

	Wagner, Jill
	LSM
	  (703) 604-0157x179
	jill.wagner@osd.mil

	Yaphe, Mike
	NII – DASD (DCIO)
	  (703) 602-0980x129
	mike.yaphe@osd.mil
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